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CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-11-22 To 2025-11-28

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED
Agent ID :125

Date : 28 November 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

28/11/2025

10225222108813

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

260.000

28/11/2025

10225222108810

AMER AHMED
ROOGMALLA

447438368701

162.000

28/11/2025

10225222108804

ARAFA ABBAS
A HUSSEIN

447852471640

35.580

28/11/2025

10225222108800

NEMAT
MOHMAMED
ADEM

447450250129

381.000

28/11/2025

10225222108798

WALID
IBRAHIM

447427275506

101.000

28/11/2025

10225222108797

WALID
IBRAHIM

447427275506

36.000

28/11/2025

10225222108795

WALID
IBRAHIM

447427275506

36.000

27/11/2025

10225222108775

ALTAG
MOHAMED
ELMAKY

447438453520

24.000

26/11/2025

10225222108770

ALTAG
MOHAMED
ELMAKY

447438453520

231.000

26/11/2025

10225222108769

NASSER
MOHAMMED
SAEED
ABDALLA

447719341331

1151.000

26/11/2025

10225222108767

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

116.000

24/11/2025

10225222108735

NAGI SAAD
MOHAMED ALI
EL TAYB

447727270021

35.500




24/11/2025

10225222108734

NAGI SAAD
MOHAMED ALI
EL TAYB

447727270021

47.000

24/11/2025

10225222108732

MOHAMMAD
ZUMRAWY

447930806307

93.000

24/11/2025

10225222108730

ABDAL MULA
ABDELLA
IBRAHIM

447783762536

481.000

24/11/2025

10225222108728

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

571.000

24/11/2025

10225222108720

VIJEERATNAM
SASIKARAN

447448988667

900.000

22/11/2025

10225222108692

WASIG
AHMED ZAID

447494897358

235.000
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This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.




